
 

 

    GAZI UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF MEDICINE  

2020-2021 EDUCATION YEAR 

YEAR I ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Onset of Academic Year: October 12, 2020- End of Academic Year: July 09, 2021 

Beginning of term: October 12, 2020- End of term: January 18, 2021 

PANDEMIC PERIOD DISTANCE EDUCATION PRACTICAL COURSES  

 

Board of Courses 

 

Onset 

 

Termination 

 

Mid-Term Exam Date 

(Face to Face) 

Introduction To Medicine 

 
01.02. 2021 22.02.2021 22.02.2021** 

From Molecule To Cell 
23.02.2021 16.03.2021 16.03.2021** 

Cell Biology Committee 
17.03.2021 07.04.2021 07.04.2021** 

Tissue Biology Committee I 
08.04.2021 21.05.2021 

18-20.05.2021* 

21.05.2021** 

Tissue Biology Committee II 
24.05.2021 23.06.2021 

21-22.06.2021* 

23.06.2021** 

 

EXCUSE QUIZ DATE 01-02 / 07 / 2021 

 

FINAL DATE 
07-08 / 07 / 2021* 

09 / 07 / 2021 ** 

 

MAKE-UP DATE 
27/07/2021* 

 28/07/2021** 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

GAZI UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF MEDICINE 

2020-2021 ACADEMİC YEAR 

YEAR 1 INTRODUCTION TO MEDICINE COMMITTEE 

PANDEMIC PERIOD DISTANCE EDUCATION PRACTICAL COURSE PROGRAM 

(FEBRUARY 01- FEBRUARY 22, 2021) 

COURSES PRACTICAL 

MEDICAL BIOLOGY  4 

MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 6 

BIOPHYSICS - 

PUBLIC HEALTH 4 

MEDICAL GENETICS - 

MEDICAL HISTORY AND ETHICS  - 

TOTAL 14 

ELECTIVE COURSE - 

INTRODUCTION TO CLINICAL PRACTICE  

EVIDENCE BASED MEDICINE (EBM) 
 

- 

CRITICAL THINKING 8 

COMMUNICATION SKILLS - 

CLINICAL SKILLS EDUCATION (CSE) - 

TOTAL 22 

 

 
MEMBERS OF COMMITTEE 

MEDICAL 

BIOLOGY  

MEDICAL 

BIOCHEMISTRY 
PUBLIC HEALTH 

CRITICAL 

THINKING 

Dr. Ece KONAÇ  
Dr. Mustafa 

KAVUTÇU 
Dr. Mustafa N. İLHAN  Dr. F.Sedef 

TUNAOĞLU 

Dr. H. İlke ÖNEN 
Dr. Orhan 

CANBOLAT 
Dr. F. Nur AKSAKAL 

Dr. Meltem YALINAY 

Dr. Atiye Seda YAR 

SAĞLAM 

Dr. Cengiz 

KARAKAYA 
Dr. Asiye UĞRAŞ DİKMEN 

Dr. Hayrunnisa 

BOLAY BELEN 

Dr. Nuray VAROL Dr. Kübranur ÜNAL Dr. Hakan TÜZÜN Dr. Elvan İŞERİ 

MEDICAL 

GENETICS 

MEDICAL HISTORY 

AND ETHICS 
BIOPHYSICS 

Dr. Serdar KULA 

Dr. Meral 

YİRMİBEŞ 

KARAOĞUZ 

Dr. Nesrin 

ÇOBANOĞLU 
Dr. Meriç Arda EŞMEKAYA 

Dr. Özlem COŞKUN 

Dr. Mehmet Ali 

ERGÜN   
 Dr. Arın TOMRUK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.med.gazi.edu.tr/english/departments/ethicshistory/medethicsmedhistory.htm


 

 

PANDEMIC PERIOD MOLECULE TO CELL COMMITTEE PRACTICAL PROGRAM 

21st Week 
22.02.2021 

MONDAY 

23.02.2021 

TUESDAY 

24.02.2021 

WEDNESDAY 

25.02.2021 

THURSDAY 

26.02.2021 

FRIDAY 

10:00-

10:30 

10:30-

11:00 

 

 

 Medical Biochemistry 

Chromatography 
Medical Biology 

Whole blood genomic 

DNA isolation 

Critical Thinking-1 

Critical and Creative 

Thinking 

Dr. Yalınay 

 

 Medical Biochemistry 

Chromatography 
Medical Biology 

Whole blood genomic 

DNA isolation 

Critical Thinking-1 

Critical and Creative 

Thinking 

Dr. Yalınay 

11:00-

11:30 

11:30-

12:00 

 

 Medical Biochemistry 

Chromatography 

Discussion 

Medical Biology 

Whole blood genomic 

DNA isolation 

Discussion 

Critical Thinking-1 

Critical and Creative 

Thinking 

Dr. Yalınay 

 

 Medical Biochemistry 

Chromatography 

Discussion 

Medical Biology 

Whole blood genomic 

DNA isolation 

Discussion 

Critical Thinking-1 

Critical and Creative 

Thinking 

Dr. Yalınay 

14:00-

14:30 

14:30-

15:00 

     

     

15:00-

15:30 

15:30-

16:00 

     

    
 

 

MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY: Chromatography 

MEDICAL BIOLOGY: Whole blood genomic DNA isolation 

CRITICAL THINKING: 1st Session 

 

NOTE:  

In Critical Thinking sessions, attendance is mandatory. At the end of the course, the course attendance 

report will be submitted to the relevant board and will be processed. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

PANDEMIC PERIOD MOLECULE TO CELL COMMITTEE PRACTICAL PROGRAM 

22nd Week 
01.03.2021 

MONDAY 

02.03.2021 

TUESDAY 

03.03.2021 

WEDNESDAY 

04.03.2021 

PERŞEMBE 

05.03.2021 

THURSDAY 

10:00-

10:30 

10:30-

11:00 

 

Biostatistics 

Planning a research, 

data collection and 

entry 

Medical 

Biochemistry 

Analysis of 

carbohydrates 

Critical Thinking-2 

Social Media and 

Critical Thinking 

Dr. Kula 

Critical Thinking-3 

Critical and Creative 

Thinking Processes 

Dr. Bolay Belen 

 

Biostatistics 

Planning a research, 

data collection and 

entry 

Medical 

Biochemistry 

Analysis of 

carbohydrates 

Critical Thinking-2 

Social Media and 

Critical Thinking 

Dr. Kula 

Critical Thinking-3 

Critical and Creative 

Thinking Processes 

Dr. Bolay Belen 

 

11:00-

11:30 

11:30-

12:00 

Biostatistics 

Planning a research, 

data collection and 

entry 

Medical 

Biochemistry 

Analysis of 

carbohydrates 

Discussion 

Critical Thinking-2 

Social Media and 

Critical Thinking 

Dr. Kula 

Critical Thinking-3 

Critical and Creative 

Thinking Processes 

Dr. Bolay Belen 

 

Biostatistics 

Planning a research, 

data collection and 

entry 

Medical 

Biochemistry 

Analysis of 

carbohydrates 

Discussion 

Critical Thinking-2 

Social Media and 

Critical Thinking 

Dr. Kula 

Critical Thinking-3 

Critical and Creative 

Thinking Processes 

Dr. Bolay Belen 

 

14:00-

14:30 

14:30-

15:00 

 
    

 

 
    

15:00-

15:30 

15:30-

16:00 

 
    

 
   

 

 

MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY: Analysis of carbohydrates 

BIOSTATISTICS: Planning a research, data collection and entry 

CRITICAL THINKING: 2nd and 3rd Session 

 

NOTE: In Critical Thinking sessions, attendance is mandatory. At the end of the course, the course 

attendance report will be submitted to the relevant board and will be processed. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

PANDEMIC PERIOD MOLECULE TO CELL COMMITTEE PRACTICAL PROGRAM 

 

 

MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY: pH meter and pH measurement 

MEDICAL BIOLOGY: PCR 

BIOSTATISTICS: Data analysis, reporting and presenting data 

CRITICAL THINKING: 4th Session 

 

NOTE: In Critical Thinking sessions, attendance is mandatory. At the end of the course, the course 

attendance report will be submitted to the relevant board and will be processed. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

23rd Week 
08.03.2021 

MONDAY 

09.03.2021 

TUESDAY 

10.03.2021 

WEDNESDAY 

11.03.2021 

PERŞEMBE 

12.03.2021 

THURSDAY 

10:00-

10:30 

10:30-

11:00 

 

Medical 

Biochemistry 

pH meter and pH 

measurement 

Critical Thinking-4 

Critical, Creative 

Thinking and Visual 

Arts  

Dr. Yalınay 

  Medical Biology 

PCR 

Biostatistics 

Data analysis, 

reporting and 

presenting data  

Critical 

Thinking-

Practice 

Critical, Creative 

Thinking and 

Visual Arts  

Dr. Yalınay 

Medical 

Biochemistry 

pH meter and pH 

measurement 

Critical Thinking-4 

Critical, Creative 

Thinking and Visual 

Arts  

Dr. Yalınay 

Medical Biology 

PCR 

Biostatistics 

Data analysis, 

reporting and 

presenting data 

Critical 

Thinking-

Practice 

Critical, Creative 

Thinking and 

Visual Arts  

Dr. Yalınay 

11:00-

11:30 

11:30-

12:00 

Medical 

Biochemistry 

pH meter and pH 

measurement 

Discussion 

Critical Thinking-4 

Critical, Creative 

Thinking and Visual 

Arts  

Dr. Yalınay 

Medical Biology 

PCR  

Discussion 

Biostatistics 

Data analysis, 

reporting and 

presenting data 

Critical 

Thinking-

Practice 

Critical and 

Creative Thinking 

Processes 

Dr. Bolay Belen 

Medical 

Biochemistry 

pH meter and pH 

measurement 

Discussion 

Critical Thinking-4 

Critical, Creative 

Thinking and Visual 

Arts  

Dr. Yalınay 

Medical Biology 

PCR  

Discussion 

Biostatistics 

Data analysis, 

reporting and 

presenting data 

Critical 

Thinking-

Practice 

5N1K Critical 

Thinking 

Dr. Tunaoğlu 

14:00-

14:30 

14:30-

15:00 

 

    

 

 
    

15:00-

15:30 

15:30-

16:00 

 

    

 
   

 



 

 

PANDEMIC PERIOD MOLECULE TO CELL COMMITTEE PRACTICAL PROGRAM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

24th Week 
15.03.2021 

MONDAY 

16.03.2021 

TUESDAY 

17.03.2021 

WEDNESDAY 

18.03.2021 

PERŞEMBE 

19.03.2021 

THURSDAY 

10:00-

10:30 

10:30-

11:00 

 

 

 

 

 

MOLECUL TO 

CELL 

COMMITTEE 

THEORETICAL 

EXAM 

 

Hour: 11:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11:00-

11:30 

11:30-

12:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14:00-

14:30 

14:30-

15:00 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

15:00-

15:30 

15:30-

16:00 

 

    

   
 

 


