GAZI UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF MEDICINE 2020-2021 EDUCATION YEAR YEAR I ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Onset of Academic Year: October 12, 2020- End of Academic Year: July 09, 2021

Beginning of term: October 12, 2020- End of term: January 18, 2021

PANDEMIC PERIOD DISTANCE EDUCATION PRACTICAL COURSES

Board of Courses	Onset Termination		Mid-Term Exam Date (Face to Face)	
Introduction To Medicine	01.02. 2021	22.02,2021	22.02.2021**	
From Molecule To Cell	23.02.2021	16.03.2021	16.03.2021**	
Cell Biology Committee	17.03.2021	07.04.2021	07.04.2021**	
Tissue Biology Committee I	08.04.2021	21.05.2021	18-20.05.2021* 21.05.2021**	
Tissue Biology Committee II	24.05.2021	23.06.2021	21-22.06.2021* 23.06.2021**	
EXCUSE QUIZ DATE	01-02 / 07 / 2021			
FINAL DATE	07-08 / 07 / 2021* 09 / 07 / 2021 **			
MAKE-UP DATE	27/07/2021* 28/07/2021**			

GAZI UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF MEDICINE 2020-2021 ACADEMIC YEAR

YEAR 1 INTRODUCTION TO MEDICINE COMMITTEE PANDEMIC PERIOD DISTANCE EDUCATION PRACTICAL COURSE PROGRAM (FEBRUARY 01- FEBRUARY 22, 2021)

COURSES	PRACTICAL
MEDICAL BIOLOGY	4
MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY	6
BIOPHYSICS	-
PUBLIC HEALTH	4
MEDICAL GENETICS	-
MEDICAL HISTORY AND ETHICS	-
TOTAL	14
ELECTIVE COURSE	-
INTRODUCTION TO CLINICAL PRACTICE	
EVIDENCE BASED MEDICINE (EBM)	-
CRITICAL THINKING	8
COMMUNICATION SKILLS	-
CLINICAL SKILLS EDUCATION (CSE)	-
TOTAL	22

MEMBERS OF COMMITTEE

MEDICAL BIOLOGY	MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY	PUBLIC HEALTH	CRITICAL THINKING
Dr. Ece KONAÇ	Dr. Mustafa KAVUTÇU	Dr. Mustafa N. İLHAN	Dr. F.Sedef TUNAOĞLU
Dr. H. İlke ÖNEN	Dr. Orhan CANBOLAT	Dr. F. Nur AKSAKAL	Dr. Meltem YALINAY
Dr. Atiye Seda YAR SAĞLAM	Dr. Cengiz KARAKAYA	Dr. Asiye UĞRAŞ DİKMEN	Dr. Hayrunnisa BOLAY BELEN
Dr. Nuray VAROL	Dr. Kübranur ÜNAL	Dr. Hakan TÜZÜN	Dr. Elvan İŞERİ
MEDICAL GENETICS	MEDICAL HISTORY AND ETHICS	BIOPHYSICS	Dr. Serdar KULA
Dr. Meral YİRMİBEŞ KARAOĞUZ	Dr. Nesrin ÇOBANOĞLU	Dr. Meriç Arda EŞMEKAYA	Dr. Özlem COŞKUN
Dr. Mehmet Ali ERGÜN		Dr. Arın TOMRUK	

21st Week	22.02.2021 MONDAY	23.02.2021 TUESDAY	24.02.2021 WEDNESDAY	25.02.2021 THURSDAY	26.02.2021 FRIDAY
10:00- 10:30			Medical Biochemistry Chromatography	Medical Biology Whole blood genomic DNA isolation	Critical Thinking-1 Critical and Creative Thinking Dr. Yalınay
10:30- 11:00			Medical Biochemistry Chromatography	Medical Biology Whole blood genomic DNA isolation	Critical Thinking-1 Critical and Creative Thinking Dr. Yalınay
11:00- 11:30			Medical Biochemistry Chromatography Discussion	Medical Biology Whole blood genomic DNA isolation Discussion	Critical Thinking-1 Critical and Creative Thinking Dr. Yalınay
11:30- 12:00			Medical Biochemistry Chromatography Discussion	Medical Biology Whole blood genomic DNA isolation Discussion	Critical Thinking-1 Critical and Creative Thinking Dr. Yalınay
14:00- 14:30 14:30- 15:00					
15:00- 15:30 15:30- 16:00					

MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY: Chromatography

MEDICAL BIOLOGY: Whole blood genomic DNA isolation

CRITICAL THINKING: 1st Session

NOTE:

In Critical Thinking sessions, attendance is mandatory. At the end of the course, the course attendance report will be submitted to the relevant board and will be processed.

22nd Week	01.03.2021	02.03.2021	03.03.2021	04.03.2021	05.03.2021
ZZNA VVOCA	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	PERŞEMBE	THURSDAY
10:00- 10:30 10:30-	Biostatistics Planning a research, data collection and entry	Medical Biochemistry Analysis of carbohydrates	Critical Thinking-2 Social Media and Critical Thinking Dr. Kula	Critical Thinking-3 Critical and Creative Thinking Processes Dr. Bolay Belen	
11:00	Biostatistics Planning a research, data collection and entry	Medical Biochemistry Analysis of carbohydrates	Critical Thinking-2 Social Media and Critical Thinking Dr. Kula	Critical Thinking-3 Critical and Creative Thinking Processes Dr. Bolay Belen	
11:00- 11:30	Biostatistics Planning a research, data collection and entry	Medical Biochemistry Analysis of carbohydrates Discussion	Critical Thinking-2 Social Media and Critical Thinking Dr. Kula	Critical Thinking-3 Critical and Creative Thinking Processes Dr. Bolay Belen	
11:30- 12:00	Biostatistics Planning a research, data collection and entry	Medical Biochemistry Analysis of carbohydrates Discussion	Critical Thinking-2 Social Media and Critical Thinking Dr. Kula	Critical Thinking-3 Critical and Creative Thinking Processes Dr. Bolay Belen	
14:00- 14:30 14:30- 15:00					
15:00- 15:30 15:30- 16:00					

MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY: Analysis of carbohydrates

BIOSTATISTICS: Planning a research, data collection and entry

CRITICAL THINKING: 2nd and 3rd Session

NOTE: In Critical Thinking sessions, attendance is mandatory. At the end of the course, the course attendance report will be submitted to the relevant board and will be processed.

23rd Week	08.03.2021	09.03.2021	10.03.2021	11.03.2021	12.03.2021
10:00- 10:30 10:30-	MONDAY Medical Biochemistry pH meter and pH measurement	TUESDAY Critical Thinking-4 Critical, Creative Thinking and Visual Arts Dr. Yalınay	Medical Biology PCR	PERŞEMBE Biostatistics Data analysis, reporting and presenting data	Critical Thinking- Practice Critical, Creative Thinking and Visual Arts Dr. Yalınay
11:00	Medical Biochemistry pH meter and pH measurement	Critical Thinking-4 Critical, Creative Thinking and Visual Arts Dr. Yalınay	Medical Biology PCR	Biostatistics Data analysis, reporting and presenting data	Critical Thinking- Practice Critical, Creative Thinking and Visual Arts Dr. Yalinay
11:00- 11:30	Medical Biochemistry pH meter and pH measurement Discussion	Critical Thinking-4 Critical, Creative Thinking and Visual Arts Dr. Yalınay	Medical Biology PCR Discussion	Biostatistics Data analysis, reporting and presenting data	Critical Thinking- Practice Critical and Creative Thinking Processes Dr. Bolay Belen
11:30- 12:00	Medical Biochemistry pH meter and pH measurement Discussion	Critical Thinking-4 Critical, Creative Thinking and Visual Arts Dr. Yalınay	Medical Biology PCR Discussion	Biostatistics Data analysis, reporting and presenting data	Critical Thinking- Practice 5N1K Critical Thinking Dr. Tunaoğlu
14:00- 14:30 14:30- 15:00					
15:00- 15:30 15:30- 16:00					

MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY: pH meter and pH measurement

MEDICAL BIOLOGY: PCR

BIOSTATISTICS: Data analysis, reporting and presenting data

CRITICAL THINKING: 4th Session

NOTE: In Critical Thinking sessions, attendance is mandatory. At the end of the course, the course attendance report will be submitted to the relevant board and will be processed.

24th Week	15.03.2021 MONDAY	16.03.2021 TUESDAY	17.03.2021 WEDNESDAY	18.03.2021 PERŞEMBE	19.03.2021 THURSDAY
10:00- 10:30 10:30- 11:00		MOLECUL TO CELL COMMITTEE THEORETICAL EXAM			
11:00- 11:30 11:30- 12:00		EXAM Hour: 11:00			
14:00- 14:30 14:30- 15:00					
15:00- 15:30 15:30- 16:00					